
Dal Nulla

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Sanfilippo Salvatore (06/238) 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 5 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 6

Bettacchini Lorenzo (06/1149) 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Pesciolini Federica (10/075) 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 8

Cesari Carlo (10/037) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 5

Raini Giacomo (06/399) 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Mossa Marco (06/905) 2 1 0 0 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sanfilippo Salvatore 06/238 30 45 1,50

Bettacchini Lorenzo 06/1149 20 33 1,65

Pesciolini Federica 10/075 30 32 1,07

Cesari Carlo 10/037 20 25 1,25

Raini Giacomo 06/399 14 24 1,71

Mossa Marco 06/905 9 3 0,33

Domani Smetto

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pratoni Marco (06/366) 4 10 2 6 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 10

Buricchi Francesco (06/1196) 4 9 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 3

Lorusso Varuna (06/367) 4 2 4 4 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 9 4 4 4 2 0 0 2 0

Ludovici Franco (06/1198) 2 2 4 4 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 2

Cecci Lorenzo (06/1054) 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Cernea Claudia Gabriela (06/1153) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pratoni Marco 06/366 28 55 1,96

Buricchi Francesco 06/1196 30 52 1,73

Lorusso Varuna 06/367 28 27 0,96

Ludovici Franco 06/1198 22 18 0,82

Cecci Lorenzo 06/1054 12 10 0,83

Cernea Claudia Gabriela 06/1153 8 1 0,12

Red Rock Valley

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Rossi Emiliano (10/031) 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 8

Galli Laura (10/077) 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 9 2 4 4 6

Pierli Matteo (10/130) 0 0 3 1 4 8 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 8

Puletti Tonino (06/1128) 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0

Dindelli Nicola (06/397) 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 10

Pieracci Luca (10/131) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 8 0 0

Comanducci Massimo (06/398) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 3 6 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Emiliano 10/031 30 51 1,70

Galli Laura 10/077 28 44 1,57

Pierli Matteo 10/130 23 38 1,65

Puletti Tonino 06/1128 18 27 1,50

Dindelli Nicola 06/397 11 26 2,36

Pieracci Luca 10/131 9 21 2,33

Comanducci Massimo 06/398 9 13 1,44

Sempre Tesi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Acquisti Alessandro (06/389) 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 12 0 0 2 6 2 6 4 9 4 10 0 0

Mori Cinzia (06/381) 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 8 0 0

Lazzerini Luidio (06/393) 0 0 1 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 2 0 4 8 2 3 4 11 0 0

Acquisti Roberto (06/385) 4 9 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0

Giovannoni Lara (06/1171) 4 3 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 4 4 6 0 0

Lazzerini Leandro (06/390) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bergamini Michele (06/1127) 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Acquisti Alessandro 06/389 28 76 2,71

Mori Cinzia 06/381 28 46 1,64

Lazzerini Luidio 06/393 21 38 1,81

Acquisti Roberto 06/385 19 35 1,84

Giovannoni Lara 06/1171 19 21 1,11

Lazzerini Leandro 06/390 8 15 1,88

Bergamini Michele 06/1127 4 2 0,50



Tigermen

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Minchioni Massimo (10/132) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 10

Corsini Giuseppe (10/522) 2 0 4 11 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 6

Wilhelm Uwe (06/662) 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 7

Modoli Arianna (06/1207) 4 4 4 9 0 0 2 0 4 1 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 2

Kleinberger Dennis  (06/766) 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Minchioni Massimo 10/132 24 52 2,17

Corsini Giuseppe 10/522 28 47 1,68

Wilhelm Uwe 06/662 28 43 1,54

Modoli Arianna 06/1207 30 22 0,73

Kleinberger Dennis 06/766 18 15 0,83


